
3404-CB-QUART-JUN

Venâncio Aires - RS - 10/03/2025

Quartets Juniores

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName            Pl.Club

 1  1APAA/EPA  38.10CRSG

BACKSTAGE ROMANCE

 2  2AABBPOA/CEM/PAP  31.86YOLO SKATING TEAM LUMINA

QUERER

 3  3APAC  23.02WARRIOR

CLEOPATRA

 4  4APAHT  22.30CARPE VITA

SURREALISMO LA PERSISTENZA DELLA 

MEMORIA
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Venâncio Aires - RS - 10/03/2025

Quartets Juniores

3404-CB-QUART-JUN

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 17.27  20.83  0.0  38.10APAA/EPACRSG

BACKSTAGE ROMANCE

 1

 15.77  16.09  0.0  31.86AABBPOA/CEM/PAPYOLO SKATING TEAM LUMINA

QUERER

 2

 9.86  13.16  0.0  23.02APACWARRIOR

CLEOPATRA

 3

 9.80  12.50  0.0  22.30APAHTCARPE VITA

SURREALISMO LA PERSISTENZA DELLA 

MEMORIA

 4

Event Manager RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist CARLOS PAIVA Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU

Assistant NOEL SALAZAR Controller BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

Referee JULIA ABREU Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO

Judge 2 MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA Judge 3 CLARA BARCELLOS

Judge 4 GLEICE CANI Judge 5 VALENTINA PATRICIO
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3404-CB-QUART-JUN

Venâncio Aires - RS - 10/03/2025

Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CRSG

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.47 +1 +1 0 0 +1 6.80QCL3  1 Quartets Element Cluster  7.27

 0.13 +1 +1 0 0 +1 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative  3.13

-0.23 +1 0 0 -1 -1 7.10QL3  3 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  6.87

 17.27 16.90

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 17.27  20.83  0.00  38.10

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.25  5.50  5.00  4.75  5.00  5.081

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.50  5.00  4.75  4.75  4.75  4.831

Performance/Execution  6.00  5.75  5.25  4.75  5.25  5.421

Choreography/Composition  6.25  6.00  5.25  4.75  5.25  5.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.83

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager RAFAELA SCHERER

 

 

Specialist CARLOS PAIVA

Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU

Assistant NOEL SALAZAR

Controller BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee JULIA ABREU
Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA
Judge 3 CLARA BARCELLOS
Judge 4 GLEICE CANI
Judge 5 VALENTINA PATRICIO
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

YOLO SKATING TEAM LUMINA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.20 0 +1 +1 +1 +1 3.00QCr1  1 Quartets Element Creative  3.20

 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 5.00QCL2  2 Quartets Element Cluster  5.00

 0.47 +1 0 +1 +1 0 7.10QL3  3 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  7.57

 15.77 15.10

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 15.77  16.09  0.00  31.86

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  4.50  4.00  4.00  4.00  4.001

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.75  4.00  4.25  4.00  3.75  3.921

Performance/Execution  4.00  3.25  4.00  4.50  3.75  3.921

Choreography/Composition  4.25  4.25  4.25  4.50  4.00  4.251

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.09

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager RAFAELA SCHERER

 

 

Specialist CARLOS PAIVA

Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU

Assistant NOEL SALAZAR

Controller BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee JULIA ABREU
Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA
Judge 3 CLARA BARCELLOS
Judge 4 GLEICE CANI
Judge 5 VALENTINA PATRICIO
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

WARRIOR

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.27 -1 -1 0 0 -1 5.50QL2  1 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  5.23

-0.07 0 0 0 -1 -1 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative  2.93

-0.30 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 2.00QCLB  3 Quartets Element Cluster  1.70

 9.86 10.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 9.86  13.16  0.00  23.02

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.50  3.50  3.25  3.00  3.331

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.00  2.75  3.171

Performance/Execution  3.50  3.25  3.25  3.50  2.75  3.331

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.00  3.50  3.50  3.00  3.331

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.16

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager RAFAELA SCHERER

 

 

Specialist CARLOS PAIVA

Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU

Assistant NOEL SALAZAR

Controller BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee JULIA ABREU
Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA
Judge 3 CLARA BARCELLOS
Judge 4 GLEICE CANI
Judge 5 VALENTINA PATRICIO
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CARPE VITA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 5.50QL2  1 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  5.10

 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative  3.00

-0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 2.00QCLB  3 Quartets Element Cluster  1.70

 9.80 10.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 9.80  12.50  0.00  22.30

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.001

Performance/Execution  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.001

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.251

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.50

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager RAFAELA SCHERER

 

 

Specialist CARLOS PAIVA

Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU

Assistant NOEL SALAZAR

Controller BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee JULIA ABREU
Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA
Judge 3 CLARA BARCELLOS
Judge 4 GLEICE CANI
Judge 5 VALENTINA PATRICIO
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